



2026:HHC:9089

**Lalita Gupta Vs. The Maha Lakshmi Cooperative Credit
Society Ltd. & another**

Cr. Revision No.677 of 2022

20.07.2023

Present:

Mr. Peeyush Agnihotri, Advocate vice Mr.
J.P. Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhinav Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms.
Suchitra Sen, Advocate for respondents
No.1.

Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate
General, for respondent No.2.

Admit.

List as per its turn.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

July 20, 2023_(ps)